

DISCLAIMER

- 1. This disclaimer shall apply:
- Stichting Service Projecten Rotary Club Nuenen: the owner of this website;
- Use (s): all possible actions;
- You: the user (visitor) of this website;
- The content: all content present on this website;
- 2. The following applies to the page and the website you are viewing now. By using the page you agree with this disclaimer.
- 3. The content is by **Stichting Service Projecten Rotary Club Nuenen** compiled with the utmost care, but **Stichting Service Projecten Rotary Club Nuenen** accepts no liability for any inaccuracies in the displayed.
- 4. **Stichting Service Projecten Rotary Club Nuenen** is not responsible for content on the files linked to this website and / or websites referenced.
- 5. Unauthorized or improper use of the content or parts infringe intellectual property rights.
- 6. Permission to use the displayed content or parts thereof in publicly accessible locations should be requested in writing to us.

Further information:

E: info@vincentvangoghphotoaward.com